
Regd. Office: “Prakashganga” , Plot No. C-19 “E” Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra [E], Mumbai- 51. 

 

 

 

E- TENDER NOTICE (EXTENSION-1) 

 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-TENDER) from reputed & registered contractors on 

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for the following E- enquiry details.   

E-TENDER No.                               
Description 

 

EE/MS/PNL/Tech/SRM-E-Tender-2/ 

2017-18 

Extension -1 of SRM E- Tender for the work of 

rewinding of earthwire size 7/3.66 mm from 

wooden drums to new steel drums/available steel 

drums at Major Stores Panvel. 

 

 

 

1 RFx No.  7000005856 

2 RFx Submission extended date & 

time 

28.08.2017 to 05.09.2017 upto 14:30Hrs 

 

3 RFx Techno- commercial opening 

date & time  

05.09.2017 , 15:00 (If possible) 

4 RFx Price bid opening date & 

time 

05.09.2017 , 16:00 (If possible) 

5 Estimated Cost Rs.  1228020.00/- ( Excluding GST) 

6 EMD Min. Rs. 5000/- or 1% of estimated value of 

tender, whichever is more 

7 E- Tender fees Rs. 525/-  

 

Contact Person : S. M. Suradkar, Executive Engineer (St), Mob. No. 8554994555  

                            R. G. Paraste, Dy. Executive Engineer (St),  Mob No. 9930057633 

 

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) 

portal of MSETCL. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                          Sd/-      

                                                                                                                      (S. M. Suradkar)                                         

                                                                                                                          Executive Engineer 

Major Stores Panvel 

 

 


